
 

 

TIEMPOS DE A2 MIL LAGOS - SANT LLORENÇ 

 

D.  PILOTO COPILOTO VEHICULO CONCURSANTE SALIDA LLEGADA TIEMPO PEN. TOTAL GR. CL. 
     

6  LLORENÇ ANDREU PATRICK ANDREU FIAT PUNTO S20 ESC. MITJA ILL 12:22:00 12:32:51 00:10:51.0  00:10:51.0 S2000 4 
7  KRIS ROSENBERGER SARA ADOLPH MINI COOPER WR ESC. MCA. COMP 12:24:00 12:35:01 00:11:01.0  00:11:01.0 WRC 8 
8  ADRIÀ DEL MORAL JUAN A. GRIMALT RENAULT CLIO S ESC. MCA. COMP 12:23:00 12:34:03 00:11:03.0  00:11:03.0 F2000 10 
9  FRANCISCO MOLINA MARC FONS RENAULT CLIO S ESC. MCA. COMP 12:25:00 12:36:07 00:11:07.0  00:11:07.0 F2000 10 

12  ALBERTO CARACUEL GUILLEM DÍAZ PEUGEOT 205 RA ESC. MCA. COMP 12:26:00 12:37:27 00:11:27.0  00:11:27.0 F2000 9 
14  XIM RAMÓN LAURA MONSERRAT RENAULT CLIO S ESC. MCA. COMP 12:27:00 12:38:30 00:11:30.0  00:11:30.0 F2000 10 
19  PEDRO MUÑOZ BARTOMEU VICENS RENAULT CLIO S ESC. MCA. COMP 12:31:00 12:42:42 00:11:42.0  00:11:42.0 F2000 10 

4  JOSE MANUEL BAREA CRISTINA JAUME MITSUBISHI LAN ESC. MCA. COMP 12:21:00 12:32:42 00:11:42.0  00:11:42.0 N+ 8 
3  JOSÉ MARTORELL TOMEU FLUXÀ CITROEN SAXO V ESC. MCA. COMP 12:20:00 12:31:43 00:11:43.0  00:11:43.0 A 7 

16  MIQUEL JOAN SACARE FRANCISCO JAVIER P RENAULT CLIO S ESC. SANT SALV 12:29:00 12:41:04 00:12:04.0  00:12:04.0 N 3 
2  TONI PIZÀ HARO TERESA PIZÀ MITSUBISHI CAR P.A.S.Q. 12:19:00 12:31:04 00:12:04.0  00:12:04.0 H3 14 

24  TONI MUNAR TONI JOFRE FIAT PUNTO HGT ESC. MCA. COMP 12:35:00 12:47:09 00:12:09.0  00:12:09.0 A 7 
21  TONI AMER MATEO FIGUERA CITROEN SAXO V P.A.S.Q. 12:33:00 12:45:10 00:12:10.0  00:12:10.0 A 7 
28  AGUSTÍN BELLAFONT CARLOS PERELLÓ BMW M3 E30 ESC. MCA. COMP 12:40:00 12:52:12 00:12:12.0  00:12:12.0 H2 14 
18  FCO.JAVIER MARÍ JOSÉ MARIA ALBAL RENAULT CLIO S ESC. MOTOR CLU 12:30:00 12:42:14 00:12:14.0  00:12:14.0 N 3 
32  BARTOLOME ARBONA PEDRO MARROIG CITROEN SAXO V ESC. MCA. COMP 12:43:00 12:55:15 00:12:15.0  00:12:15.0 A 7 

27  JORDI ROMERO JORGE LÓPEZ SEAT LEON CUPR ESC. SANT SALV 12:39:00 12:51:19 00:12:19.0  00:12:19.0 FX 11 
39  ENRIQUE VIVAS BARTOLOME VIVAS PEUGEOT 205 GT ESC. MCA. COMP 12:48:00 13:00:35 00:12:35.0  00:12:35.0 F2000 10 
23  JOSÉ V. CALZADO JOSÉ V. TORRES LÓP FIAT PUNTO ABA ESC. MITJA ILL 12:34:00 12:46:38 00:12:38.0  00:12:38.0 N3 1 
36  ANTONIO DEZCALLAR JOSE ANTONIO SANS TOYOTA CELICA  P.A.S.Q. 12:46:00 12:58:48 00:12:48.0  00:12:48.0 H2 14 
20  FERNANDO DAMETO ANGELA DAMETO FORD ESCORT MK ESC. MCA. COMP 12:32:00 12:44:57 00:12:57.0  00:12:57.0 H1 13 
40  JAVIER VALLBONA RAFAEL MAYAS CITROEN SAXO V ESC. SANT SALV 12:49:00 13:01:57 00:12:57.0  00:12:57.0 A 6 
29  PEP L. LEDESMA PAU PONS RIERA CITROEN SAXO V ESC. MCA. COMP 12:41:00 12:54:00 00:13:00.0  00:13:00.0 A 6 
35  MIGUEL A. ESCANDEL BARTOLOMÉ RAMÓN RENAULT CLIO S ESC. SANT SALV 12:45:00 12:58:02 00:13:02.0  00:13:02.0 N 3 
26  DAVID GARCÍA MARÍN PEP TONI PERELLÓ BMW COMPACT ESC. MCA. COMP 12:38:00 12:51:24 00:13:24.0  00:13:24.0 FX 11 
41  CARLOS BOSCH FRANCISCO JAVIER B MINI COOPER JC ESC.COSTA NORD 12:50:00 13:03:36 00:13:36.0  00:13:36.0 FX 11 
25  MIQUEL VERGER XESCA VERGER FIAT PUNTO HGT ESC. MCA. COMP 12:36:00 12:49:51 00:13:51.0  00:13:51.0 N 3 
37  JUAQUÍN AGUILAR ANTONIO ALVAREZ CITROEN AX SPO P.A.S.Q. 12:47:00 13:01:03 00:14:03.0  00:14:03.0 F2000 9 

30  JOAN MAS DAMIÀ HUGUET RENAULT CLIO S ESC. MITJA ILL 12:42:00 12:56:23 00:14:23.0  00:14:23.0 A 7 
1  ALBERTO FRAU TOMEU MÁS MINI RALLYE R5 ESC. MCA.COMPE 12:18:00 12:33:02 00:15:02.0  00:15:02.0 N2 6 

10  JAVIER MATIAS DANIEL VILLODRES FORD ESCORT CO ESC. MCA. COMP - No salido -   H3 14 
11  BERTRAND HARTMAN STEPHANIE HARTMAN FORD FIESTA R5 BERTRAND HARTM - No salido -   R5 8 
17  ALVARO RODRIGUEZ ANDREA ROMERO RENAULT CLIO S M.C.S.R.P. - No salido -   N 3 
22  MIQUEL MAS GUILLEM CANTALLOPS CITROEN SAXO V ESC. MCA. COMP - No salido -   A 7 
31  JAIME HIDALGO ANTONIO CAÑELLAS HONDA CIVIC EG ESC. MCA. COMP - No salido -   F2000 10 
34  ANTONIO NOVO JOSEP TERRASA FIAT UNO TURBO ESC. MCA. COMP - No salido -   H2 14 
38  JUAN SERRA IRENE SERRA SEAT IBIZA GTI ESC. MCA. COMP - No salido -   H3 14 

5  A. DAVID GARCÍA RUDY HENSEN PORSCHE 911 GT ESC. MCA. COMP - No salido -   GT 8 
15  JOAN VIDAL FRANCISCO RODRÍGUE RENAULT CLIO S A. CLUB DE LOR - Retirado -   F2000 10 
33  KEVIN DONOSO JAVIER BENÍTEZ RENAULT CLIO W P.A.S.Q. - Retirado -   H3 13 

 


